Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

Wednesday Sweep - 1 June 2016

21c =
25¢c =
23c =
6c =
13c =
12c =
9c =
8c =
7c =
18c =
21c =
16¢c =
1l4c =
12c =
24c =
18c =
21c =
8c =

15c =
27c =
9c =
8c =
19c =
9c =
18c =
27c =
1l4c =
15c =
18c =
25c =
19c =
20c =
25c =
19c =
18c =
18c =
17c =

1-06-2016

Division : All

Name Gross Hcp
John Fair 72 5c
Ray Ferrier 89
Brian Grigor 93
Steven Ferguson 91
James Fraser 76
Michagl M Hasson 84
Neil Jaffrey 83
Grant Fraser 80
Andrew Howell 79
Douglas Simpson 79
Caum Mclver 91
Malcolm J C Ferguson 94
Mike Macbeth 89
lan Comfort 88
Dan Patterson 86
Michael Mulraine 98
Alexander S Patience 93
David Elder 96
Derick Newbigging 83
Robbie Kernahan 92
William Skinner 104
Stephen A McGregor 87
Jake Williamson 86
Philip Thorn 98
David Tuach 88
William M Jack 98
Garth Wilson 107
David Robson 94
Fraser Rennie 96
Chris Huggett 99
Gerald Thornton 109
LedieRed 103
Alastair Jack 105
John Matheson N/R
Allan F Taylor N/R
Donnie W MacLean N/R
Erwin Graizer N/R
David Howell N/R
James L Stewart N/R

16¢c =

Nett
Score

67
68+
68~
68+
0@
71
71
71
71
72
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
e
75
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
81

81
84
84
85
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

N/R
N/R @

CSS Score: 70
Course Par : 71

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

4.5  Lowest Gross
19.9  Atter Count-Back
24.0  After Count-Back
22.4  After Count-Back
6.2

133

11.9

8.7

8.0

74

17.9

212

15.9

14.0

12.3

24.4

181

20.8

7.7

14.6

26.6

9.3

7.7

18.7

8.8

184

27.2

14.3

154

181

25.2

195

201

255

194

17.7

17.6

16.6

16.3

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep

Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club

2 June 2016 CLUB2000 (v19)

Division No. 1

Page 1 of 2



Tom Mabon
Graham P Watson
Bruce Armour
James Burns
Michael Evans
Peter Rawlinson
David Douglas
John Fyfe

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

15¢c =
15c =
15c =
15c =
1l4c =
1l4c =
1l4c =
1l4c =

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

14.7
151
15.0
14.7
138
13.8
13.9
141

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

2 June 2016

¢ = Competition Hep

Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club

CLUB2000 (v19)

Division No.

1

Page 2 of 2



