Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 70
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par: 71

Wednesday Sweep - 1 June 2016

1-06-2016

Division: All

Division: All			NI 44	Marr	
Name	Gross	Нср	Nett Score	New Ex. Hcp	Commonts
Name	Gross	пср	Score	ех. пср	Comments
John Fair	72 -	5c =	67	4.5	Lowest Gross
Ray Ferrier	89 -	21c =	68*	19.9	After Count-Back
Brian Grigor	93 -	25c =	68*	24.0	After Count-Back
Steven Ferguson	91 -	23c =	68*	22.4	After Count-Back
James Fraser	76 -	6c =	70 @	6.2	
Michael M Hasson	84 -	13c =	71	13.3	
Neil Jaffrey	83 -	12c =	71	11.9	
Grant Fraser	80 -	9c =	71	8.7	
Andrew Howell	79 -	8c =	71	8.0	
Douglas Simpson	79 -	7c =	72	7.4	
Calum McIver	91 -	18c =	73	17.9	
Malcolm J C Ferguson	94 -	21c =	73	21.2	
Mike Macbeth	89 -	16c =	73	15.9	
Ian Comfort	88 -	14c =	74	14.0	
Dan Patterson	86 -	12c =	74	12.3	
Michael Mulraine	98 -	24c =	74	24.4	
Alexander S Patience	93 -	18c =	75	18.1	
David Elder	96 -	21c =	75 @	20.8	
Derick Newbigging	83 -	8c =	75	7.7	
Robbie Kernahan	92 -	15c =	77	14.6	
William Skinner	104 -	27c =	77	26.6	
Stephen A McGregor	87 -	9c =	78	9.3	
Jake Williamson	86 -	8c =	78	7.7	
Philip Thorn	98 -	19c =	79	18.7	
David Tuach	88 -	9c =	79	8.8	
William M Jack	98 -	18c =	80	18.4	
Garth Wilson	107 -	27c =	80	27.2	
David Robson	94 -	14c =	80	14.3	
Fraser Rennie	96 -	15c =	81	15.4	
Chris Huggett	99 -	18c =	81	18.1	
Gerald Thornton	109 -	25c =	84	25.2	
Leslie Reid	103 -	19c =	84	19.5	
Alastair Jack	105 -	20c =	85	20.1	
John Matheson	N/R -	25c =	N/R	25.5	
Allan F Taylor	N/R -	19c =	N/R	19.4	
Donnie W MacLean	N/R -	18c =	N/R	17.7	
Erwin Graizer	N/R -	18c =	N/R	17.6	
David Howell	N/R -	17c =	N/R	16.6	
James L Stewart	N/R -	16c =	N/R @	16.3	

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

Tom Mabon	N/R -	15c =	N/R	14.7
Graham P Watson	N/R -	15c =	N/R	15.1
Bruce Armour	N/R -	15c =	N/R	15.0
James Burns	N/R -	15c =	N/R	14.7
Michael Evans	N/R -	14c =	N/R	13.8
Peter Rawlinson	N/R -	14c =	N/R	13.8
David Douglas	N/R -	14c =	N/R	13.9
John Fyfe	N/R -	14c =	N/R	14.1

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp